HnES

EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053

POS LINE LV HRES

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

1
1
3
4
46
5
6
63
12
13
18 3
19
40

LWwwoabhbhoaobhbhoaobhoabhwWNWLWLONODAPAPAAPPOLOLWAODPRPDAPPONMNOLOWWOWPRLWVWLWOOPRRDEDPRRON ==

269A01050G
NNNAOOO010G
2691010131
2691010122
2691010034
2691010129
2531380103
2531380105
0440250070
X600250190
W600250190
0310060020
0440080010
2531101130
2531101321
2531101303
2274620113
0440250160
X600250190
W600250190
2274500301
2274500311
2274500303
2204160103
22041601H3
0307300070
2054190103
28263601H1
28263601H3
X213160020
2691300121
2691300112
2691300113
2691300014
2381400103
2381400105
2381410103
2381410105
2371420103
2371420105
2771601001
0105060131

e

77?
N_37%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
CRANKCASE CP
CRANK CASE UN
CRANK CASE UN.
CRANK CASE
CYLINDER LINER
CYLINDER LINER

OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
B.BEARING X600250190
DOWEL PIN

OIL SEAL
MAINBEARING COVER AY
MAINBEARING COVER CP
MAIN BEARING COVER
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
B.BEARING X600250190
N_GOVERNOR GEAR CP
GOVERNOR GEAR CP
GOVERNOR GEAR
N_FLYWEIGHT
FLYWEIGHT

PIN

GOVERNOR SLEEVE
OIL GAUGE CP

OIL GAUGE

GASKET

CYLINDER HEAD CP
CYLINDER HEAD UN
CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD
INTAKE VALVE SEAT
INTAKE VALVE SEAT
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
VALVE GUIDE

VALVE GUIDE

STEM SEAL

STUD

|
&

_ ek el N) o e ek el e e e e S N = PO NN el ek e e ek e ek e ek N) ke ek ek e ek e ek e ek

LK< <<

il

.I.

ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ-<-<-<-<-<-<ZZ-<-<-<-<-<ZZ-<-<-<-<-<ZZZ-<-<ZZZ|.|.‘|.

E BsH
20091201
20120930
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20120305
20091201
20091201
20120305
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201

#TH

20120930
99991231
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120305
20120930
20120930
20120305
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930

AL

01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

EH172D74053.xIsx 1/7



HnES

EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053

POS LINE LV HRES

120
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
140
140
190
190
190
190
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

12
13
15
20
30
31

2

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
15
16
17
30

w
—_

[e>1 >}

— — —
—CoPwWWNOOURARARW—L—=0ODIRANGSN
o

113
14
15

NNWNDNWOWRWONDPDOWLWOAOPRWON==DNNDNPNDNPNNNODWLONWWWWWWNDNDNDNNDNWW

0013906600
0105080290
2531500133
2691600103
0401140030
0211140020
2691550303
2531440111
2531440113
2271600303
2271600403
2531440313
2531440413
0057120051
2531430111
2531430109
2271430209
2691600703
2531600633
0851080220
0310060020
0130060040
0110080100
0110060020
0110060030
269B00020G
NNNAOO0010G
2532020101
2532020103
253202A104
2532120004
2272230203
2272230204
2532250120
2532250121
2532250114
2512300103
2692330113
26923401H3
26923401H5
2532360103
2532370113

e

STUD

STUD

GASKET (HEAD)
GASKET (BEARING COV)
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ROCKER COVER
BREATHER PLATE CP
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LEAF VALVE
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OIL SHELTER PLATE 1
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RIVET
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OIL RING
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SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

FLANGE NUT
WASHER
WOODRUFF KEY
KEY

WASHER

BOLT & WASHER AY
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CAMSHAFT CP
CAMSHAFT
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RETURN SPRING
PIN (SPRING)
SNAPRING (OUTER)
SPRING PIN
TAPPET

TAPPET

INTAKE VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
VALVE SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
COLLET-VALVE
PUSH ROD

PUSH ROD
ROCKER ARM
BOLT (PIVOT)

NUT

GUIDE PLATE
MUFFLER CP
MUFFLER COVER
BLACK

MUFFLER COVER
GASKET(MUFFLER)
EXHAUST PIPE COVER
NUT

TAPPING BOLT
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TAPPING BOLT
INTAKE PIPE CP
INTAKE PIPE
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GASKET(INSULATOR)
AIR CLEANER AY
INSULATOR

GASKET 3(INSULATOR)
GASKET (INSULATOR)
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE NUT
LABEL(CHOKE)
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GOVERNOR SHAFT CP
GOVERNOR SHAFT
CLIP
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GOVERNOR ROD AY
GOVERNOR ROD
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ROD SPRING

SPEED CONTROL AY
SPEED CONTROL CP
SPEED CONTROL CP
SPEED CONTROL UN
SPEED CONTROL
LEVER(LOW SET)
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SWIVEL

WASHER
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SCREW,PANHEAD
IDLE SET SPRING
SPRING WASHER
WIRE BRACKET
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SCREW

NUT
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XXXH90090G
NNNAO0O010G
0732999989
269J00480G
269J00550G
NNNAO0O010G
0732005860
2779990193
2779990195
2779990163

&R &n 4 R
N_CARBURETOR AY
CARBURETOR AY
FUEL PIPE CP

FUEL PIPE CP

RUBBER PIPE

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

FUEL PIPE 6 CP(EVP)
FUEL PIPE CP

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

FUEL PIPE CP

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

FUEL PIPE CP

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

T CONNECTOR

NUT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
227

N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
MAGNETO AY
MAGNETO AY
FLYWHEEL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP
CLAMP

BOLT AND WASHER AY
GROUP

N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
LABEL(N.P.C)
N_YA%59222
ACCESSORIES TOOL KIT
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
LABEL(WARNING)
SHEET(WARNING)
EC-DECLARATION
N_STATEMENT(EPA)

|
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E BsH
20091201
20110905
20091201
20120201
20091201
20120201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20120930
20091201
20120510
20091201
20091201
20120510
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20091201
20120930
20091201
20091201
20110101
20120930
20110101
20110101
20120101
20100101

&TH

20110905
20120930
20120201
20120930
20120201
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
99991231
20120510
20120930
20120930
20120510
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
20120930
99991231
20120930
20110101
20120930
99991231
20120101
20120101
20120930
20120101
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01
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
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00
00
00
00
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HnES

EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053
EH172D74053

POS LINE LV HRES

900
900
900
950
950
950

98

99

99
1
1
3

2

N —==DNN

e

2779020138 N_EH122D,172D,252D-B
2779990046 N_EH122,172,252-D,B
2779990180 EH122,172,252-D,B

269J50220G TANDOKU-HASSO-BUHIN
NNNAO0010G N_%37%>YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
2264500213 RETURN SPRING

Bk

—_ e =

<< =<=<=<=<pn

il

.I.

3
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y

E BsH
20091201
20091201
20100101
20091201
20120930
20091201

#TH

20100101
20100101
20120930
20120930
99991231
20120930

AL

00
01
00
01
00
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